Archives & Manuscript Collections

National Sporting Library

Middleburg, VA

Pulsifer Carriage Driving Materials

1911-1953

Name: Carriage Driving Materials MCO0083
Dates: 1911-1953 (bulk dates 1922-1923)
Volume: 1.5 cubic feet (2 document boxes)
Donation: Holly Pulsifer, 2014
Usage: Unless otherwise stated by NSL staff, these records are open for
research without restrictions.
Collection Description
This collection contains programs, catalogs, and other materials
related to carriage and combined driving.
Container List
MC0083
Box Contents Dates
L90 "A Horse Fancier Retains Zeal at 93" November 26,1978
L90 "All Driving Show Is Scheduled at Stony
Brook on Oct. 16-17" September 26,1971
L90 A Coaching Weekend, Stratford Hall
Plantation April 24, 2005
L90 Black Prong 2003-2004
L90 Brewster Roof Seat Brake June 1, 1982
L90 Cai Deurne April 18-21,1981
L90 California Classic August 8-10,1997
L90 Canterbury Phaeton December 1,1980
L90 Carriage Association of America September 21-24, 1972
L90 "Carriage Post" October 1,2008
L90 Championato Open Per Attacchi A Parigile October 19-23,1983
L90 Colorado Horse Park at High Prairie Farms August 23-24, 2003
L90 "Drive Canada" July 1, 1905
L90 Driving Society of America Jan-June 1993
L90 Engandiner Fahrturnier, St. Moritz August 25-27, 1989
L90 Equifest 84" June 29- Jull, 1984



Box
L90
L90

L90
L90
L90
L90
L90
L90
L90
L90
L90

L90
L90

L90

L90
L90
L90
L90
L90

L90
L90

L90
L9390
L90
L90
L90
L90
L90
L90
L90
L90

L90
L9390
L9l
L9l
L91
L9l

L91
L9l

L9l
L9l

Contents

Equipechef

"Equestrian Group Formulates Rules for
Driving Competition"

Fair Hill International

Fairfield Driving Show and Marathon
Garden State CDE, Allentoen, NJ
Gladstone Driving Event

Gladstone Driving Event

GMHA Magazine Spring 2009

Green Mountain Horse Association
"Horse Show" May 1, 2000
International d'attelage de Bromont
International Driving

International Judges Clinic
"International Rules to Govern New
Brunswick Driving Show"

"Johnson Park Driving Show Set For New
Jersey June 20 to 22"

Laurels at Landhope International
Live Oak

Martin Auctineers, Inc.
Marlboro Marathon
Nationale Samengestlde Menwedstrijden
Voor Twee-En Vierspannen Archen
Northwest Carriage Driving Events
Norwhich Union FEI World Pair
Championship, Sandringham

"Prince Philip At 75"

Pine Top Farm

Pinetree

Royal Windsor Horse Show

Shady Oaks

Southern Pines

Stony Brook Driving Competition

The '0Old Time Gig'

Treasure Coast, 6th Annual

Vi Mistrzostwa Swiata W PoWeozeniu
Zaprzegami Parkonnymi

Way Out West, Arizona

"The Wheelhorse"

“The Whip”

Whitechapel Cart

World Carriage Driving Championships
World Championship
Carrigedriving-Apeldoorn, Holland
World Championship
Carrigedriving-Apeldoorn, Holland
World Driving Championship of Pairs,
Hungary

World Driving Championship-Musor
World Equestrian Games-Kentucky

Newsletter

MC0083 - p.

Dates
May 15, 1905

December 7, 1969
1992-2002
1973-1981

June 26, 1905
2004

2004

2003-2004

June 27-29, 2008
May 16-17, 1988

April 5, 1970

March 23, 1969
2003-2007
2004-2009

June 19, 1905
October 30, 1976

May 23-24, 1981
July 25, 26, 1992

Unknown

June 18, 1905

Nov. 8-9, 2003
2004-2011

May 12-15, 2005
September 16-19, 2010
2009-20114

1972-1974

January 1899

2

January 23, 24, 25, 2004

Aug. 23-27, 1995
1993-2004
2003-2011
1987-2001
December 1,1978
Sept. 11-14,1980

Aug 31-Sept 4, 1988
1982-1988
August 24-27,1989

Unknown
October 10, 2010



Box
L91
L91
L91
L9l

Lol

Contents

World Equestrian Games-Kentucky

World Equestrian Games-Kentucky

World Equestrian Games-Stockholm, Sweden
World FEI Four-In-Hand Driving
Championship

World Pair Driving Championship

This collection was processed by Melissa Harris,

MC0083 - p.

Dates
2010
2010
July 24-August 5, 1990

August 13-17,1986
1993

November 2018.

3



