Archives & Manuscript Collections National Sporting Library Middleburg, VA

Pulsifer Carriage Driving Materials 1911-1953

Name: Carriage Driving Materials MC0083

Dates: 1911-1953 (bulk dates 1922-1923)

Volume: 1.5 cubic feet (2 document boxes)

Donation: Holly Pulsifer, 2014

Usage: Unless otherwise stated by NSL staff, these records are open for

research without restrictions.

Collection Description

This collection contains programs, catalogs, and other materials related to carriage and combined driving.

Container List MC0083

Box	Contents	Dates
L90	"A Horse Fancier Retains Zeal at 93"	November 26,1978
L90	"All Driving Show Is Scheduled at Stony	
	Brook on Oct. 16-17"	September 26,1971
L90	A Coaching Weekend, Stratford Hall	
	Plantation	April 24, 2005
L90	Black Prong	2003-2004
L90	Brewster Roof Seat Brake	June 1, 1982
L90	Cai Deurne	April 18-21,1981
L90	California Classic	August 8-10,1997
L90	Canterbury Phaeton	December 1,1980
L90	Carriage Association of America	September 21-24, 1972
L90	"Carriage Post"	October 1,2008
L90	Championato Open Per Attacchi A Parigile	October 19-23,1983
L90	Colorado Horse Park at High Prairie Farms	August 23-24, 2003
L90	"Drive Canada"	July 1, 1905
L90	Driving Society of America	Jan-June 1993
L90	Engandiner Fahrturnier, St. Moritz	August 25-27, 1989
L90	Equifest 84'	June 29- Jul1, 1984

Box	Contents	Dates
<u> 190</u>	Equipechef	May 15, 1905
L90	"Equestrian Group Formulates Rules for	110, 10, 100
	Driving Competition"	December 7, 1969
L90	Fair Hill International	1992-2002
L90	Fairfield Driving Show and Marathon	1973-1981
L90	Garden State CDE, Allentoen, NJ	June 26, 1905
L90	Gladstone Driving Event	2004
L90	Gladstone Driving Event	2004
L90	GMHA Magazine Spring 2009	
L90	Green Mountain Horse Association	2003-2004
L90	"Horse Show" May 1, 2000	
L90	International d'attelage de Bromont	
	International Driving	June 27-29, 2008
L90	International Judges Clinic	May 16-17, 1988
L90	"International Rules to Govern New	
	Brunswick Driving Show"	April 5, 1970
L90	"Johnson Park Driving Show Set For New	
	Jersey June 20 to 22"	March 23, 1969
L90	Laurels at Landhope International	2003-2007
L90	Live Oak	2004-2009
L90	Martin Auctineers, Inc. Newsletter	June 19, 1905
L90	Marlboro Marathon	October 30, 1976
L90	Nationale Samengestlde Menwedstrijden	
- 00	Voor Twee-En Vierspannen Archen	May 23-24, 1981
L90	Northwest Carriage Driving Events	July 25, 26, 1992
L90	Norwhich Union FEI World Pair	1
т 0 0	Championship, Sandringham	Unknown
L90	"Prince Philip At 75"	June 18, 1905
L90 L90	Pine Top Farm Pinetree	Nov. 8-9, 2003 2004-2011
L90	Royal Windsor Horse Show	May 12-15, 2005
L90	Shady Oaks	September 16-19, 2010
L90	Southern Pines	2009-2014
L90	Stony Brook Driving Competition	1972-1974
L90	The 'Old Time Gig'	January 1899
L90	Treasure Coast, 6th Annual	January 23, 24, 25, 2004
L90	Vi Mistrzostwa Swiata W PoWeozeniu	odnadi, 20, 21, 20, 2001
	Zaprzegami Parkonnymi	Aug. 23-27, 1995
L90	Way Out West, Arizona	1993-2004
L90	"The Wheelhorse"	2003-2011
L91	"The Whip"	1987-2001
L91	Whitechapel Cart	December 1,1978
L91	World Carriage Driving Championships	Sept. 11-14,1980
L91	World Championship	•
	Carrigedriving-Apeldoorn, Holland	Aug 31-Sept 4, 1988
L91	World Championship	
	Carrigedriving-Apeldoorn, Holland	1982-1988
L91	World Driving Championship of Pairs,	
	Hungary	August 24-27,1989
L91	World Driving Championship-Musor	Unknown
L91	World Equestrian Games-Kentucky	October 10, 2010

Box	Contents	Dates	
Box L91	World Equestrian Games-Kentucky	2010	
L91	World Equestrian Games-Kentucky	2010	
L91	World Equestrian Games-Stockholm, Swe	den July 24-August	5, 1990
L91	World FEI Four-In-Hand Driving		
	Championship	August 13-17,1	986
L91	World Pair Driving Championship	1993	

This collection was processed by Melissa Harris, November 2018.